Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Cat Hpu Total

1 MMO06919893 VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO 235 4 22 51
MMO06922683 MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA 168 3

2 MMO04202768 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, JOSE ANTONIO 16.9 3 23 49
MMO04314300 GARCIA ANDREU, TRINIDAD 26.5 5

3 MMO06433273 VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO 259 4 23 48
MMO00939095 SOLER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 178 3

4 MM03142690 HERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE MANUEL 2 123 3 15 45
MMO06158584 HERNANDEZ GIL, MAGDALENA 15.2 3

MMO06154386 PAEZ HERVAS, JOAQUIN 186 4 23 45
MMO06183812 GONZALEZ SEQUEROS, OFELIA 236 4

6 MM06937571 PERONA GARCIA, JORGE 106 2 9 44
MMO06202769 GARCIA SANCHEZ, LUIS 81 2

MMO06914261 RODRIGUEZ C, PURIFICACION 208 4 24 44
MMO06914264 GARCIA REX, JOSE LUIS 226 4

MMO06808338 FORNAS SORLI, INMACULADA 253 4 28 44
MMO06902846 TORRES FIGUEROA, JUAN 244 4

9 MMO03158580 CONTI BEJAR, RAFAEL ENRIQUE JOSE 169 3 23 4
MMO06907448 LANSAC AQUILUE, MARIA MERCEDES 322 5

MMO06965179 MORALES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 218 4 25 4
AM62908410 CASTRO MARTIN, MIGUEL MARCOS 239 4

MMO06950696 GUISASOLA CLERIGUE, ELENA 28 5 25 4
MMO06910914 LIZARAN LAZARO, FRANCISCO ALFONSO 19.9 4

12 MM21453721 MOYA PEREZ, RAFAEL ALFONSO 9.1 2 10 &1
MMO06884154 SHAW, FRANK GERARD 106 2

MM06464251 ESCUDERO MUNOZ, MOISES 6.8 2 1 4
MMO06205178 JUANES PRATS, FRANCISCO DE PAULA 15.2 3

MMO06258508 PARRENO LAZARO, LUIS 18.2 3 18 4
MMO08371533 MONTOYA MORATA, RICARDO JOSE 16.1 3

MMO00974379 GUILLEN VIVES, FRANCISCO 222 4 21 4
MMO03974501 YEPES LISON, ANTONIO 178 3

16 MM06993359 SANCHEZ JORQUERA, ANTONIO MIGUEL 27.7 5 25 4

MMO06780633 ESPINOSA JAEN, ARMANDO 209 4



17 MMO03432165
MMO06368125

MM06183804
MMO03312025

MMO06098636
MM06163121

MMO06816467
MMO06809134

MMO06965801
MMO06077513

MM06164376
MMO06165157

23 MM06131597
MMO00096574

MM06160899
MMO06371423

MMO06743443
MMO06750276

MMO06821988
MMO06452251

27 MM36341487
MM06247793

MM22451056
MM22451055

MMO06916947
MMO06791166

MMO06403835
MMO03368897

MMO03772543
MMO03416783

MMO03314294
MMO06144419

MMO06814059
MMO03140744

MURNOZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
PUJADAS FLAQUER, JUAN

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL
PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO, ENRIQUE

LEVEZ VALCARCEL, FRANCISCO JUAN
JARA PEREZ, EZEQUIEL RAMON

PEREZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
SAURA LUJAN, SALVADOR

HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JAVIER
GOMEZ MUNOZ, JOSE ANGEL

PEREZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
CANO BELTRAN, ANTONIA

MORA ZAMBUDIO, EVELIO
PEINADO MATAIX, LUCAS

GUILLEN AYALA, LORENZO
ARAGON NICOLAS, ANA MARIA

ALHAMA SANCHEZ, MANUEL
DE GRACIA BELDA, JOSE ANTONIO

CASCALES PUERTA, DAVID
VICENTE ALEGRIA, JOSE

BELMONTE ORENES, JESUS
PENALVER LOZANO, MARIANO

LORCA PASTOR, IVAN
PASTOR SABATER, EDUARDO

MESEGUER LOZANO, FRANCISCA
GALLEGO LOPEZ, DANIEL

CARAVACA FERNANDEZ, FUENSANTA
HIDALGO MANRESA, JOSE

MIRABET SEGURA, CARLOS
OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS

VICENTE GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARIN ALEMAN, GINES

PEREZ JIMENEZ, JOSE
CECILIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO

86
21

119
10.7

21
101

189
19.2

275
30

26.9
282

6.7
73

124
14.7

188
136

214
101

15.8
-1.2

51
88

20.6

183

124

19.1
208

18.8
245

24.2
25.7

12

16

20

29

30

15

16

16

16

17

21

23

27

39

39

39

39

39

39

37

37

37

37

37

37

37



34 MM06791643
MMO06442259

MMO06985086
MMO06261112

LV71936617
MMO06951377

MM36459192
MMO06645827

MMO06946231
MMO06996835

MMO06767715
MMO06140749

40 MM06770226
MMO06137576

MMO06220458
MM06810834

MMO06406578
MMO06410462

MMO06925388
MMO06919496

MMO03059355
MMO03131310

MMO06249214
MMO06913706

MMO06982109
MMO06906187

LV73465063
LV71605900

MM36068341
MM36371098

MMO06137574
MM06190347

MMO06434127

ALCANTARA BERNAL, JOSE JERONIMO
PUJANTE LOPEZ, JESUS

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE
PORTEOUS, JOHN ALEXANDER

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ASENSIO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO

MARTINEZ GURI, NURIA
ESPINOSA RUIZ, JOSEFA

SANCHEZ PUCHE, JAVIER
PALLARES LOPEZ, JOSE

ESPUCHE MARMOL, LOLA
CAMPILLO MENGUAL, MARIA DOLORES

SOLER CORDOBA, JESUS
NOGUERA NICOLAS, JOSE LUIS

ALCARAZ NICOLAS, JOSE SALVADOR
SANCHEZ MANCEBO, PABLO

BERNAL MARTINEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
LOPEZ MESEGUER, FELIPE

SANCHEZ TINAJERO MURNOZ, ANGEL LUIS
MARFIL ALEMANY, FERNANDO

ALBACETE LOPEZ-MESAS, MANUEL ENRIQUE

GONZALEZ VICENTE, MANUEL

FERNANDEZ PASTOR, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
CASTANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO AVELINO

NAVARRO GALVEZ, WENCESLAO
MOYA MOYA, FRANCISCO

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO
MARTINEZ VERA (1), JUAN CARLOS

SERRANO MATAS, MERCEDES
MAURANDI GUILLEN, MARIA DOLORES

HUERTAS MARTINEZ, BEGONA EUGENIA

319
114

20.5
218

351
221

271
36.2

27.4
248

33
8.1

105
17.2

131
158

17.5
16.7

221
18.7

174
36

302
19.7

259
204

294
233

25.2
265

352

19

23

28

29

30

14

15

18

22

23

24

24

27

30

31

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35



MMO06894574

51 MM06990203
MMO06082930

MMO06328837
MMO00220806

MMO06894570
MMO06147068

MMO06774760
MMO06401692

MM06432163
MMO06743927

56 MMO03220461
MMO03243658

MMO06905548
MM06241964

MMO06326475
MMO06814495

MMO06888321
MMO06156804

MMO03137575
MMO03149116

MM06165776
MM06165767

MMO06938753
MMO06963723

63 MM06237652
MMO06017477

MMO06197089
MMO06135877

MMO01126878
MMO01126729

MMO00956854
MMO06947905

LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO, MARIA

VALERA MONINO, ANDRES
VALERA TRIVES, MANUEL

LEE LEE, GYAE NAM
KANG LEE, CHUN KIL

CARVAIAL PRIETO, MARIA DOLORES
CEREIO TRINIDAD, PAULA EPIFANIA

RUIPEREZ NICOLAS, ANA
LLORENS PASCUAL DEL RIQUELME, MERCEDES

BO MOLINA, MARIA REMEDIOS
GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ANA

GARCIA LOPEZ, AVELINO
JAVALOYES MINANA, JOAQUIN

ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ, FERNANDO ISIDRO
BEELDSIJDER, WILGO

LEON SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BERMUDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO

ROMERO ESCABIAS DE CARVAJAL, RICARDO
AGUILERA MUSSO, JESUALDO

TRUEBA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
BERNAL LLORENS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

SANCHEZ BOLIVAR, LUIS JAVIER
LANNELONGUE NIETO, GUILLERMO

NIGRO, SALVATORE
CASANOVA ABADIA, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ ESCANDEL, ROQUE
LOPEZ-ALANIS SIDRACH DE CARDONA, ANTONI(

GARCIA LOPEZ, ERNESTO
GOMEZ ROS, JUAN

PAEZ VERGES, JOSE JOAQUIN
GARCIA NAVARRO, SOLEDAD

SOLANA MORENO, PEDRO
MANRESA VIVANCOS, MIGUEL

279

21
265

249
237

301
25.2

30.2
259

27.7
294

134
9.7

17.2
105

16.7
15.7

175
17.7

173
17.8

16.1
209

223
234

10.7
83

13
81

87
15.7

15.8
141

25

28

30

31

31

12

14

17

19

19

19

24

10

10

13

16

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32



MM25907602 HERRERA RAMIREZ, PASCUAL
MM23805082 HERRERA ROMERO, MANUEL

MMO06992578 PEREZ ZULUETA, VICENTE
8808906577 GOMEZ ZAPATA, JESUS

MM13774250 CONESA GARCIA, TOMAS
MMO06785343 RUBIO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE

70 MMO03784812 LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO
MMO06253588 DUQUE PEREZ, CARLOS GUSTAVO

MMO06160900 ODRIOZOLA NAVARRO, ANTONIO
MMO06647025 JIMENEZ DIEZ DE LA LASTRA, LUIS

MMO04285317 VERDU ABELLAN, MARI CARMEN
MMO04245843 RUIZ BERNAL, FRANCISCO

MMO06819350 TOMAS PEREZ, JOSE
MMO06929858 BORREGUERO LOPEZ, CARLOS

MMO04802277 DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCION
MM20968940 VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ, MONICA

75 MM06421231 SOLTERO JIMENEZ, DANIEL
MMO06954999 CANO HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

MMO06164886 MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ, IGNACIO
MMO04937114 MARTINEZ ABARCA ARTIZ , JUAN

MMO06898540 GONZALEZ APARICIO, EDUARDO
MM06795996 NUNEZ BLANCO, JUAN MANUEL

MMO06187128 ABELLAN CONEJERO, CARLOS
AM23960940 BARBOSA ORELLANA, JOSE LUIS

MMO06277752 GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
MMO06362582 UBEDA MARIN, JOSEFA

80 MMO06362900 ARTEAGA ARENAS, JUAN JOSE
MMO05126073 CERRADA DELGADO, LUIS

MMO06200767 DEL POZO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
MMO06235231 PAREDES LOPEZ, ANTONIO

MMO06904123 BOTIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
MMO06964157 ALMAGRO SANCHEZ, NICOLAS

MMO01818958 BELMONTE CEGARRA, PEDRO
MM21923018 CASTILLO BERLINCHES, PEDRO

229
16.1

25
22

265
253

15
148

193
131

293
199

244
227

337
293

181
344

36
19.8

296
24

257
29.7

26.5
26.5

9.2
107

10.1
165

285
193

28
265

20

25

28

16

17

25

25

31

23

24

27

28

30

10

14

24

29

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

29

29

29

29



84 MM06697759
MM06149649

MMO06424731
MMO06452266

86 LV20464776
LV70221993

MMO03513578
MM06165148

MMO06973735
MMO06143842

MMO06101159
MMO061515-P

MM08144423
MM06103958

MMO06078892
MMO06315659

MMO06791157
MMO06934938

BRAVO FERNANDEZ, GERONIMO
JIMENEZ GAMBIN, ELOY

RODENAS MONCADA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GALVEZ CORCOLES, MARIA ROSARIO

BALLESTER LOPEZ, ANTONIO
MENOR MUNOZ, MARIANO

GALLEGO BENAVENTE, FRANCISCO
ALONSO ALCAZAR, CARLOS

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
BLANCO ROMAN, JAIME SEGUNDO

PRIOR FRANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
MORENO ARTERO, JOSE MARIA

GNECCO SUAREZ, JUAN LUIS
PASCUAL SERRANO, FCO.JAVIER

HUERTAS MARTINEZ, SALVADOR
HUERTAS JOSA, SALVADOR

ALONSO PEREZ, MARIA ANTONIA
ILLAN GOMEZ, CARMEN

78
179

19.1
36

203
112

128
264

245
14

5.7
00

6.1
111

26.5
253

318
36

12

25

16

20

20

28

31

28

28

27

27

27

26

26

26

26



Pos Licencia

1 MMO06937571
MM06202769

2 MMO03432165
MMO06368125

3 MMO03142690
MMO06158584

MM21453721
MMO06884154

MMO06131597
MMO00096574

MM22451056
MM22451055

MM36341487
MMO06247793

8 MMO06464251
MM06205178

MMO06770226
MMO06137576

10 MM06919893
MM06922683

MMO06791643
MMO06442259

12 MM06183804
MMO03312025

13 MM04202768
MMO04314300

14 MMO06433273
MMO00939095

MMO06160899
MMO06371423

16 MM06258508
MMO08371533

Nombre

PERONA GARCIA, JORGE
GARCIA SANCHEZ, LUIS

MURNOZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
PUJADAS FLAQUER, JUAN

HERNANDEZ GIL, JOSE MANUEL 2
HERNANDEZ GIL, MAGDALENA

MOYA PEREZ, RAFAEL ALFONSO
SHAW, FRANK GERARD

MORA ZAMBUDIO, EVELIO
PEINADO MATAIX, LUCAS

LORCA PASTOR, IVAN
PASTOR SABATER, EDUARDO

BELMONTE ORENES, JESUS
PENALVER LOZANO, MARIANO

ESCUDERO MUNOZ, MOISES
JUANES PRATS, FRANCISCO DE PAULA

SOLER CORDOBA, JESUS
NOGUERA NICOLAS, JOSE LUIS

VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO
MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA

ALCANTARA BERNAL, JOSE JERONIMO
PUJANTE LOPEZ, JESUS

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL
PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO, ENRIQUE

HERNANDEZ MURNOZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA ANDREU, TRINIDAD

VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO
SOLER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

GUILLEN AYALA, LORENZO
ARAGON NICOLAS, ANA MARIA

PARRENO LAZARO, LUIS
MONTOYA MORATA, RICARDO JOSE

Hex Cat Hpu Cat

10.6
8.1

8.6
2.1

12.3
15.2

9.1
10.6

6.7
7.3

5.1
8.8

15.8
-1.2

6.8
15.2

3.3
8.1

23.5
16.8

11.9
10.7

16.9
26.5

25.9
17.8

12.4
14.7

18.2
16.1

N

10

11

22

12

23

23

15

18

35

34

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

29

29

27

26

25

25

24



MMO06098636
MMO06163121

MM06101159
MMO061515-P

19 MM06154386
MM06183812

MMO06916947
MMO06791166

MMO06743443
MMO06750276

MM06220458
MMO06810834

MMO06237652
MMO06017477

MM06197089
MMO06135877

25 MMO00974379
MM03974501

MMO06821988
MMO06452251

MMO03220461
MMO03243658

28 MMO06925388
MMO06919496

MMO06403835
MMO03368897

MMO06406578
MM06410462

31 MMO06914261
MMO06914264

MMO06816467
MMO06809134

MMO06326475
MMO06814495

LEVEZ VALCARCEL, FRANCISCO JUAN
JARA PEREZ, EZEQUIEL RAMON

PRIOR FRANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
MORENO ARTERO, JOSE MARIA

PAEZ HERVAS, JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ SEQUEROS, OFELIA

MESEGUER LOZANO, FRANCISCA
GALLEGO LOPEZ, DANIEL

ALHAMA SANCHEZ, MANUEL
DE GRACIA BELDA, JOSE ANTONIO

ALCARAZ NICOLAS, JOSE SALVADOR
SANCHEZ MANCEBO, PABLO

MARTINEZ ESCANDEL, ROQUE
LOPEZ-ALANIS SIDRACH DE CARDONA, ANTONIO

GARCIA LOPEZ, ERNESTO
GOMEZ ROS, JUAN

GUILLEN VIVES, FRANCISCO
YEPES LISON, ANTONIO

CASCALES PUERTA, DAVID
VICENTE ALEGRIA, JOSE

GARCIA LOPEZ, AVELINO
JAVALOYES MINANA, JOAQUIN

SANCHEZ TINAJERO MUNOZ, ANGEL LUIS
MARFIL ALEMANY, FERNANDO

CARAVACA FERNANDEZ, FUENSANTA
HIDALGO MANRESA, JOSE

BERNAL MARTINEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
LOPEZ MESEGUER, FELIPE

RODRIGUEZ C, PURIFICACION
GARCIA REX, JOSE LUIS

PEREZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
SAURA LUJAN, SALVADOR

LEON SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BERMUDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO

221
10.1

5.7
0,0

18.6
236

206
9.5

188
136

10.5
17.2

10.7
83

13
8.1

222
17.8

214
10.1

13.4
9.7

175
16.7

183
12.4

131
15.8

20.8
226

189
19.2

16.7
15.7

16

23

16

16

14

10

10

21

16

12

18

17

15

24

20

17

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

20

20

20



MMO01126878
MMO01126729

MMO06362900
MMO05126073

36 MM06965179
AM62908410

MMO03158580
MM06907448

MMO06905548
MMO06241964

MMO06200767
MMO06235231

40 MM06950696
MM06910914

MMO03772543
MMO03416783

MMO06985086
MMO06261112

MMO03784812
MMO06253588

MM08144423
MM06103958

45 MM06808338
MM06902846

MMO06165776
MMO06165767

MMO00956854
MMO063947905

MMO06697759
MM06149649

49 MM06993359
MMO06780633

MMO06990203

PAEZ VERGES, JOSE JOAQUIN
GARCIA NAVARRO, SOLEDAD

ARTEAGA ARENAS, JUAN JOSE
CERRADA DELGADO, LUIS

MORALES PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CASTRO MARTIN, MIGUEL MARCOS

CONTI BEJAR, RAFAEL ENRIQUE JOSE
LANSAC AQUILUE, MARIA MERCEDES

ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ, FERNANDO ISIDRO
BEELDSIJDER, WILGO

DEL POZO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
PAREDES LOPEZ, ANTONIO

GUISASOLA CLERIGUE, ELENA
LIZARAN LAZARO, FRANCISCO ALFONSO

MIRABET SEGURA, CARLOS
OLIVA TRISTANTE, TOMAS

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE
PORTEOUS, JOHN ALEXANDER

LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO
DUQUE PEREZ, CARLOS GUSTAVO

GNECCO SUAREZ, JUAN LUIS
PASCUAL SERRANO, FCO.JAVIER

FORNAS SORLI, INMACULADA
TORRES FIGUEROA, JUAN

SANCHEZ BOLIVAR, LUIS JAVIER
LANNELONGUE NIETO, GUILLERMO

SOLANA MORENO, PEDRO
MANRESA VIVANCOS, MIGUEL

BRAVO FERNANDEZ, GERONIMO
JIMENEZ GAMBIN, ELOY

SANCHEZ JORQUERA, ANTONIO MIGUEL
ESPINOSA JAEN, ARMANDO

VALERA MONINO, ANDRES

8.7
15.7

9.2
10.7

218
239

16.9
322

17.2
10.5

10.1
16.5

28
19.9

19.1
20.8

319
114

15
148

6.1
111

253
244

16.1
20.9

15.8
14.1

7.8
17.9

27.7
20.9

21

13

10

25

23

14

14

25

21

19

16

28

19

16

12

25

25

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

16



MMO06082930

MMO06421231
MMO06954999

MMO06249214
MMO06913706

MMO03137575
MMO03149116

54 LV73465063
LV71605900

LV71936617
MM06951377

MMO03314294
MMO06144419

MMO06160900
MMO06647025

LV20464776
LV70221993

59 MMO06938753
MMO06963723

MMO03059355
MMO03131310

MM25907602
MM23805082

MMO06888321
MMO06156804

63 MM06965801
MM06077513

MMO06814059
MMO03140744

MM06982109
MMO06906187

66 MM06946231
MMO06996835

VALERA TRIVES, MANUEL

SOLTERO JIMENEZ, DANIEL
CANO HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ PASTOR, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

TRUEBA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
BERNAL LLORENS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

NAVARRO GALVEZ, WENCESLAO
MOYA MOYA, FRANCISCO

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN
ASENSIO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO

VICENTE GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARIN ALEMAN, GINES

ODRIOZOLA NAVARRO, ANTONIO
JIMENEZ DIEZ DE LA LASTRA, LUIS

BALLESTER LOPEZ, ANTONIO
MENOR MURNOZ, MARIANO

NIGRO, SALVATORE
CASANOVA ABADIA, ANTONIO

ALBACETE LOPEZ-MESAS, MANUEL ENRIQUE

GONZALEZ VICENTE, MANUEL

HERRERA RAMIREZ, PASCUAL
HERRERA ROMERO, MANUEL

ROMERO ESCABIAS DE CARVAJAL, RICARDO

AGUILERA MUSSO, JESUALDO

HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JAVIER
GOMEZ MUNOZ, JOSE ANGEL

PEREZ JIMENEZ, JOSE
CECILIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
CASTANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO AVELINO

SANCHEZ PUCHE, JAVIER
PALLARES LOPEZ, JOSE

26.5

18.1
344

174

173

17.8

259
204

205
218

188
245

19.3
131

203
11.2

223
234

221
187

229
16.1

17.5
17.7

275
30

24.2
25.7

30.2
19.7

271
36.2

23

23

19

24

23

23

17

16

24

22

20

19

29

27

24

29

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

12



MM36068341
MM36371098

MM06992578

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO
MARTINEZ VERA (1), JUAN CARLOS

PEREZ ZULUETA, VICENTE

8808906577 GOMEZ ZAPATA, JESUS

MMO06819350
MMO06929858

70 MMO06434127
MMO06894574

MMO06137574
MMO06190347

MM06164376
MMO06165157

MMO06894570
MM06147068

MM36459192
MMO06645827

MMO06328837
MM00220806

MMO06424731
MMO06452266

MMO03513578
MM06165148

MMO06973735
MMO06143842

79 MM06432163
MMO06743927

MMO01818958
MM21923018

MM13774250
MMO06785343

MMO06898540
MMO06795996

MMO04285317
MMO04245843

TOMAS PEREZ, JOSE
BORREGUERO LOPEZ, CARLOS

HUERTAS MARTINEZ, BEGONA EUGENIA
LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO, MARIA

SERRANO MATAS, MERCEDES
MAURANDI GUILLEN, MARIA DOLORES

PEREZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
CANO BELTRAN, ANTONIA

CARVAJAL PRIETO, MARIA DOLORES
CERENO TRINIDAD, PAULA EPIFANIA

MARTINEZ GURI, NURIA
ESPINOSA RUIZ, JOSEFA

LEE LEE, GYAE NAM
KANG LEE, CHUN KIL

RODENAS MONCADA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GALVEZ CORCOLES, MARIA ROSARIO

GALLEGO BENAVENTE, FRANCISCO
ALONSO ALCAZAR, CARLOS

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
BLANCO ROMAN, JAIME SEGUNDO

BO MOLINA, MARIA REMEDIOS
GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ANA

BELMONTE CEGARRA, PEDRO
CASTILLO BERLINCHES, PEDRO

CONESA GARCIA, TOMAS
RUBIO PEREZ, JUAN JOSE

GONZALEZ APARICIO, EDUARDO
NUNEZ BLANCO, JUAN MANUEL

VERDU ABELLAN, MARI CARMEN
RUIZ BERNAL, FRANCISCO

294
233

25
22

244
22.7

35.2
279

25.2
26.5

26.9
282

30.1
25.2

35.1
221

24.9
237

19.1
36

128
26.4

245
14

27.7
29.4

28
26.5

26.5
253

29.6
24

293
19.9

27

25

25

31

30

30

30

28

28

25

20

20

31

29

28

27

25

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10



MMO06164886
MMO04937114

85 MM06277752
MMO06362582

MMO06187128
AM23960940

MMO06904123
MMO06964157

88 MM04802277
MM20968940

MMO06767715
MMO06140749

90 MM06774760
MMO06401692

MMO06078892
MMO06315659

92 MM06791157
MMO06934938

MARTINEZ-ABARCA ARTIZ, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ ABARCA ARTIZ , JUAN

GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
UBEDA MARIN, JOSEFA

ABELLAN CONEJERO, CARLOS
BARBOSA ORELLANA, JOSE LUIS

BOTIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
ALMAGRO SANCHEZ, NICOLAS

DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCION
VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ, MONICA

ESPUCHE MARMOL, LOLA
CAMPILLO MENGUAL, MARIA DOLORES

RUIPEREZ NICOLAS, ANA
LLORENS PASCUAL DEL RIQUELME, MERCEDES

HUERTAS MARTINEZ, SALVADOR
HUERTAS JOSA, SALVADOR

ALONSO PEREZ, MARIA ANTONIA
ILLAN GOMEZ, CARMEN

19.8

26.5
26.5

25.7
29.7

285
193

33.7
293

27.4
248

30.2
259

26.5
253

318
36

24

30

28

24

31

30

31

28

31

10



€11y

Audi quattro Cup

Golf Altorreal

Parejas Clasificadas

Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Clasificado
PERONA GARCIA, JORGE MM06937571 10,6 Scratch
GARCIA SANCHEZ, LUIS MM06202769 8,1 Scratch
VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO MM06433273 25,9 Handicap
SOLER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO Mm00939095 17,8 Handicap
VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO MM06766723 23,5 Clientes Audi
MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA MM06922683 16,8 Clientes Audi



